PRODUKTDATENBLATT

FL30P

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Schutzart

Einbauort

Material

Gewicht

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe

Temperatur Einstellbereich
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0157.0780

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Kurzinformation

Temperaturfihler zur Messung der Lufttemperatur in Lif-
tungskanéalen. Kombination mit ETL 16 P, DTL 16 P, DTL
24 P moglich.

IP 20

Kanal
Kunststoff

0,1 kg

220 mm

140 mm

20 mm

0°C bis 30 °C
1 Stuck

D
4012799577805
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